

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 0 0 7 2 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 02 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 8 in W P No. 8 8 7 6 / 2 0 0 6
of the HIGH COUR T OF M.P AT JA B A L P U R)

SHA N K A R DAT T A SHUK L A & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E J.M. PA NC H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P r a s h a n t Ku m a r , Adv.
for M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. K . Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P a w a n Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Mangal Shar m a , Adv.
Ms. Amisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Shar mil a Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil P a ndey, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chaudha ry, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Upasan a Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Leave granted.

Interi m order to continue.

Having regard to the important question involved, list the
appeal in the month of November 20 0 9 .

(Ravi P. Verm a) (Anand Singh)
Court Master Court Master