

ITEM NO.39

Court No.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3959-3961 OF 2009

VIJAY BAHDUR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2012 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pawan Kishore Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prem Mishra, adv.
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.09.2012 along with connected matters.
Statement of case be filed by learned counsel for the
appellant in the meantime.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|